Recording Requested by/Mail to:  Name: PENELOPE PAPPAS  Address: P.O. Box 897  City/State/Zip: GENDA, NV 89411  Mail Tax Statements to:  Name: PENELOPE PAPPAS  Address: P.O. Box 897  City/State/Zip: GENDA, NV 89411   PENELOPE PAPPAS  Address: P.O. Box 897  City/State/Zip: GENDA, NV 89411   City/State/Zip: GENDA, NV 89411   Title of Document (required)  The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	
Name: PENELOPE PAPPAS  Address: P.O. Box 897  City/State/Zip: Gena, NV 89411  Mail Tax Statements to:  Name: PENELOPE PAPPAS  Address: P.O. Box 897  City/State/Zip: Gena, NV 89411   PUIT Claim Deed  Title of Document (required)  The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	
Address: P.O. Box 897  City/State/Zip: Genon, NV 89411  Mail Tax Statements to:  Name: PENELONE PAPEAS  Address: P.O. Box 897  City/State/Zip: GENON, NV 89411   PULT CLAIM DEED  Title of Document (required)  The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	480030031
City/State/Zip: General NV 89411  Mail Tax Statements to:  Name: Peneloge Papers  Address: P.O. Box 897  City/State/Zip: General, NV 89411   Put Claim Deed  Title of Document (required)  The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	CORDER
Mail Tax Statements to:  Name: PENELOPE PAPPAS  Address: P.O. Box 897  City/State/Zip: GENDA, NV 8941/  Title of Document (required)  The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death - NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment - NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge - NRS 419.020(2)	\
Name: PENELOPE PAPPAS  Address: P.O. Box 897  City/State/Zip: GENDA, NV 8941/  ———————————————————————————————————	\
City/State/Zip: GENDA, NV 8941/   PUIT CLAIM DEED  Title of Document (required)  The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	\ \
City/State/Zip: GENDA, NV 8941/   PUIT CLAIM DEED  Title of Document (required)  The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	7
City/State/Zip: GENDA, NV 8941/  ———————————————————————————————————	/ /
Title of Document (required) (Only use if applicable)  The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	
Title of Document (required) (Only use if applicable)  The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	-
The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	
The undersigned hereby affirms that the document submitted for recording contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	
contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	
contains personal information as required by law: (check applicable)  Affidavit of Death – NRS 440.380(1)(A) & NRS 40.525(5)  Judgment – NRS 17.150(4)  Military Discharge – NRS 419.020(2)	
Judgment - NRS 17.150(4)Military Discharge - NRS 419.020(2) Lineline Rapper	
Judgment - NRS 17.150(4)Military Discharge - NRS 419.020(2) Lineline Rapper	
Military Discharge - NRS 419.020(2)	
Linelope Papper	
Signature Paper	
Signature	
Lemeloge la e pas	
Printed Name	
This document is being (re-)recorded to correct document #, an	l is correcting
This document is being free preceived to correct document #, and	. IS COLLECTING

DOUGLAS COUNTY, NV

Rec:\$15.00

Total:\$15.00

2015-869148

Pgs=3

E07

09/03/2015 12:40 PM

	. <u> </u>
APN: 1220-21-510-135	^
RECORDING REQUESTED BY:	
Penelope Pappas	\ \
P.O. Box 897 Genoa, NV 89411	\ \
General NV 00-11	\ \
AFTER RECORDATION, RETURN BY MAIL TO:	\ \\
Penelope Pappas P.O. Box 897	
Genoa, NV 89411	
	SPACE ABOVE THIS LINE FOR RECORDER'S US
QUIT CLAIM	I DEED
THIS QUITCLAIM DEED, executed this day of Aug of PAPPAS f/k/a PENELOPE SIMPSON, Trustee of THE PENE TRUST AGREEMENT, Dated December 11, 1996, whose post to second party, Grantee, PENELOPE PAPPAS, Trustee of The VIVOS TRUST AGREEMENT, Dated December 11, 1996, w 89411.  WITNESSETH, That the said first party, for good considerati the said second party, the receipt whereof is hereby acknowled the said second party forever, all the right, title, interest and classical following described parcel of land, and improvements and app Nevada to wit:  LOT 183 OF GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT A FILED FOR RECORD IN THE OFFICE OF THE COSTATE OF NEVADA ON MAY 29, 1973 IN BOOK	LOPE SIMPSON REVOCABLE INTER VIVOS of office address is P.O. Box 897, Genoa, NV 89411, HE PENELOPE PAPPAS REVOCABLE INTER hose post office address is P.O. Box 897, Genoa, NV on and for the sum of Ten Dollars (\$10.00) paid by ged, does hereby remise, release and quitclaim unto him which the said first party has in and to the urtenances thereto in the County of Douglas, State of NO. 6, ACCORDING TO THE MAP THEREOF, DUNTY RECORDER OF DOUGLAS COUNTY,
Subject to Restrictions, Conditions, Covenants, Rights, Rights TOGETHER with all and singular the tenements, hereditament	
IN WITNESS WHEREOF, The said first party has signed an and year first above written.  Penelope	d sealed these presents the day
State of Nevada ) ss.	
County of Douglas )	Λ
This instrument was acknowledged before me on the	day of <u>WyWh</u> , 2015, by Penelope
Pappas.	

Notary Public

RISHELE L. THOMPSON

Notary Public - State of Nevada

Appointment Recorded in Douglas County

No: 99-54931-5 - Expires April 10, 2019

STATE OF NEVADA	
DECLARATION OF VALUE	-
Assessor Parcel Number(s)	
a) 1220-21-510-135	
b)	/\
c)	\ \
d)	\ \
	\ \
2. Type of Property:	\ \
a) Vacant Land b) Single Fam. Re	es.
c) Condo/Twnhse d) 2-4 Plex	FOR RECORDERS OPTIONAL USE ONLY
e) Apt. Bldg f) Comm'l/Ind'l	BOOK PAGE
/	DATE OF RECORDING:
	NOTES TO THE TOTAL OF THE PARTY
i)	- I TUSTRUTTUR
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	\$\ \
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of property)	
Transfer Tax Value: Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$
Real Floperty Transfer Tax Due.	<b>3</b>
4. If Exemption Claimed:	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption per NRS 375.090,	Section #7
b. Explain Reason for Exemption: Transfer to	Trust without consideration
o. Emplain reducin for Entemption.	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transferred:	%
	<del></del>
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, under	penalty of perjury, pursuant to NRS 375.060 and NRS
375.110, that the information provided is correct to	
	intiate the information provided herein. Furthermore, the
	ption, or other determination of additional tax due, may
result in a penalty of 10% of the tax due plus interes	
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Seller shall be join	intly and severally liable for any additional amount owed.
	Grantor
Signature finelone rappos	Capacity Grantor
	/ a / u
Signature	Capacity
CELLED (CDANITOD) INEODMATION	BUYER (GRANTEE) INFORMATION
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION (REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Penelope Pappas, trustee	Penelope Pappas, Trustee
Print Name:	Print Name:
Address: P.O. Box 897	Address: P.O. Box 897
City: Genoa	City: Genoa
State: NV Zip: 89411	State: NV Zip: 89411
State. 144 Zip. 30411	21p. <u>30111</u>
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RECORDING	
(required if not the seller or buyer)	
Print Name:	Escrow #
Address:	
City: State:	Zip:
(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM	MAY BE RECORDED/MICROFILMED)